
Specifications 

Product Information 

 Product Type  General Item 

Product Name Low Profile 42 Inch Ceiling Fan 5 Blades Noiseless Reversible De Motor Remote Control With Led Light 

 Main Color Black 

Main Material MDF 

Blade color Dual color (X49034C/5055) 

Ceiling fan 42 inch ceiling fan with light 

Product Dimensions 

Assembled Length (in.) 

Assembled Width (in.) 

Assembled Height (in.) 

Weight (lbs) 

Package Size 

Length (in.) 

Width (in.) 

Height (in.) 

Weight (lbs) 

Product Features 

21.65 

8.27 

10.43 

12.13 

42.00 

42.00 

9.60 

9.92 

• Modern Dual-Finish Blades: Customize your space with blades featuring a black with strip finish on one side and a light finish on the other, allowing you to match your home decor seamlessly.

• Come with Remote Control: Take control with the included remote, allowing you to adjust fan speed and light settings with a simple button press.

• Energy-Efficient DC Motor: Designed for cost efficiency, the fan's DC motor is 65% more efficient than traditional AC fan motors. It not only saves energy but also operates quietly, providing a peaceful environment.

• Efficient Air Movement: Equipped with a DC reversible motor, this fan operates silently while delivering powerful airflow, enhancing comfort in both summer and winter.

• Adaptable to Any Space: With a 42-inch blade span, this ceiling fan is perfect for various living areas, including living rooms, bedrooms, or larger bathrooms.




