Specifications

Product Information

Product Type	General Item
Product Name	Low Profile 42 Inch Ceiling Fan 5 Blades Noiseless Reversible Dc Motor Remote Control With Led Light
Main Color	Black
Main Material	MDF
Blade color	Dual color (X49034C/5055)
Ceiling fan	42 inch ceiling fan with light

Product Dimensions

Assembled Length (in)	42.00
Assembled Width (in)	42.00
Assembled Height (in)	9 60
Weight (lbs)	9.92

Package Size

Length (in.)	21.65
Width (in)	8.27
Height (in)	10.43
Weight (lbs)	12.13

Product Features

- Modern Dual-Finish Blades: Customize your space with blades featuring a black with strip finish on one side and a light finish on the other, allowing you to match your home decor seamlessly.
- Come with Remote Control: Take control with the included remote, allowing you to adjust fan speed and light settings with a simple button press.
- Energy-Efficient DC Motor: Designed for cost efficiency, the fan's DC motor is 65% more efficient than traditional AC fan motors. It not only saves energy but also operates quietly, providing a peaceful environment.
- Efficient Air Movement: Equipped with a DC reversible motor, this fan operates silently while delivering powerful airflow, enhancing comfort in both summer and winter
- Adaptable to Any Space: With a 42-inch blade span, this ceiling fan is perfect for various living areas, including living rooms, bedrooms, or larger bathrooms.